© 2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
OG-5330-DDA-Quad
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(877)-685-8439 / (516)-671-7278
FEATURES

R4-5330-C
© 2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                                  Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part # Description
OG-5330-DDA-Quad 3G/HD/SD Quad-Channel Multi-Rate DA with x4 Output Crosspoint (Non-Reclocking)
R4-5330-A 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (8) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs
R4-5330-B 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Outputs (DIN 1.0/2.3) (High Density)
R4-5330-C 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Outputs (HDBNC) (High Density)
R4-5330-D 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (3) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (7) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs
R4-5330-E 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (1) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (9) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs
R4-5330-F 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(877)-685-8439 / (516)-671-7278